
WMTK-FM, LITTLETON, NH
QUARTERLY ISSUES & PROGRAMS 

3rd QUARTER 2023
JULY 2023 THROUGH SEPTEMBER 2023

WMTK-FM / WSTJ-FM / WIKE-AM QUARTERLY ISSUES/PROGRAM LIST

PROGRAM 
ISSUE 
ADDRESSED

PGM 
TITLE

DESCRIPTION OF PROGRAMMING TO ADDRESS ISSUE TIME/
DATE

DURATION

Adaptive Sports 
Partners

John Rice Interview: Joanne Huff, director of events & development. About 
programs to help individuals with disabilities from VT & NH to 
participate in outdoor sporting activities, and how to get involed if you’d 
like to volenteer 

7/7/23
8:20-8:26

6 Mins

North Haverill 
Fair

John Rice Interview: Gary Scruton. All about this years fair the who, what and 
where as well as what’s new for this year.

7/26
8:15-8:19

4 Mins

Discover St. J John Rice Interview: Gillian Sewake, by Bruce James about Discover St. J 
Upcoming events and what’s new in St. J

8/15/23
5:30-
5:33:30

3.5 Mins

FEMA – VT John Rice Interview: Jim Accurso, by Bruce James about the July flooding and 
how individuals and businesses can access aid.from FEMA

9/4/23
7:35-
7:38:30

3.5 Mins


