WMTK-FM, LITTLETON, NH QUARTERLY ISSUES & PROGRAMS 3rd QUARTER 2023 JULY 2023 THROUGH SEPTEMBER 2023

WMTK-FM / WSTJ-FM / WIKE-AM QUARTERLY ISSUES/PROGRAM LIST

PROGRAM ISSUE ADDRESSED	PGM TITLE	DESCRIPTION OF PROGRAMMING TO ADDRESS ISSUE	TIME/ DATE	DURATION
Adaptive Sports Partners	John Rice	Interview: Joanne Huff, director of events & development. About programs to help individuals with disabilities from VT & NH to participate in outdoor sporting activities, and how to get involed if you'd like to volenteer	7/7/23 8:20-8:26	6 Mins
North Haverill Fair	John Rice	Interview: Gary Scruton. All about this years fair the who, what and where as well as what's new for this year.	7/26 8:15-8:19	4 Mins
Discover St. J	John Rice	Interview: Gillian Sewake, by Bruce James about Discover St. J Upcoming events and what's new in St. J	8/15/23 5:30- 5:33:30	3.5 Mins
FEMA – VT	John Rice	Interview: Jim Accurso, by Bruce James about the July flooding and how individuals and businesses can access aid.from FEMA	9/4/23 7:35- 7:38:30	3.5 Mins